Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 8 July 2019

No

17

18

19

Payee

S E J Ashton

HMRC

Walberswick Village Hall

Total

Chair

Amount Category
(£)

259.48 Clerk/RFO
Clerk/RFO

24.00 Clerk/RFO

55.00 Village Hall

Details

RFO's Net Salary (Jul 19)
RFQO's Expenses (May - Jul 19)

Income Tax & NI Contributions
(April - June 2019)

Venue Hire
(8 & 18 April, 13 May & 10 June 2019)

Date

Amount
(£)

238.33
21.15
24.00

55.00

338.48



