Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 8 July 2019

No	Payee	Amount Category (£)	Details	Amount (£)
17	S E J Ashton	259.48 Clerk/RFO Clerk/RFO	RFO's Net Salary (Jul 19) RFO's Expenses (May - Jul 19)	238.33 21.15
18	HMRC	24.00 Clerk/RFO	Income Tax & NI Contributions (April - June 2019)	24.00
19	Walberswick Village Hall	55.00 Village Hall	Venue Hire (8 & 18 April, 13 May & 10 June 2019)	55.00

Total

338.48

Chair

Date